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MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK (A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 'A+ Grade University Accredited by NAAC DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

Vacant Seat Position (26.07.2023) of M.Ed Admission 2023-24 

Category 

1. AIO (EWS) 

2. DSC 

3. BC-A 

4. BC-B 

Total 

NOTICE 

Department of Education 

Vacant Seat 

01 

01 

01 

03 

06 

DATE:- 26.07.2023 
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